
Date 

19/09/24 

20/09/24 

21/09/24 

23/09/24 

24/09/24 

25/09/24 

LOKANAYAK OMEO KUMAR DAS COLLEGE, DHEKIAJULI 

Semester 

3rd 

sth 

1st 

3rd 

sth 

1st 

3rd 

5th 

Ist 

3rd 

Sth 

Ist 

3rd 

5th 

Ist 

3rd 

1ST SESSIONAL EXAMINATION, 2024 

TIME TABLE CUM ROOM ALLOTMENT 

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 

MDC 

REVISED 

Departmental use 

Statistics 

(Major & Minor) ROOM 

NO-5 

Hindi (Minor) 

ROOM NO-I 

Departmental use 
AEC 

Departmental use 

Geography 

(Major & Minor) 
ROOM NO 

39,40,41,46,47,48,36 

Bengali 

(Major & Minor) 
ROOM NO-36 

Departmental use 

Assamese, Botany 

(Major && Minor) 

ROOM NO- (Ass: 

1,2,3,4,5,36,39,40) Bot: 

41,42,43 

Bodo, Statistics 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Bodo: 

25,26,29) Stat: 47 

Departmental use 
Bodo, Mathematies 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Bodo: 1,2,3), 

Math: 36,39 

English 

(Major & Minor) 

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 

p.m. 

Departmental use 

for 5th Semester 

Sessional 

Examination 

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Hindi (Minor) 
ROOM NO-36 

MDC 

Departmental use 

VAC 

Departmental use 

AEC 

Departmnental use 

English 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO 

36,39,40,41,42,43 

Nepali 

(Minor) 

ROOM NO-1 

Departmental use 

History, Chemistry 
(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO-(His: 

1,2,3,4,5,36,39,40), 

Chem: 41,42,43,44,46 

Philosophy, Zoology 
(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO (Phil: 

64,65,66) Zoo: Indoor 

Departmental use 

Eeonomics 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: 36,39,40 

History, Chenistry 
(Major & Minor) 



26 09/24 

27/09/24 

28/09/24 

5th 

Ist 

3rd 

Sth 

Ist 

3rd 

5th 

1st 

3rd 

5th 

ROOM NO: 64,65,66 

Departmental use 

Bengali, Physies 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Ben: 

25,26,29) Phy: 3,5 

Education, Physics 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Edu: 

1,2,36,39,40,41,42,43) Phy: 
65 

Departmental use 

Education 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Edu: 

1,2,3,5,36,39,40,41,42) 

Economics 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: 25,26,29 

Departmental use 

Political Science 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Pol: 

1.2.3,5.36,39,40,41,42,43,44) 

Assamese, Botany 

(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Asw: 

65,66,Ind) Bot: 25,26,29 

Departmental use 

Assamese 
5th Sem Regular 

(Room No: 
36,39,40,41,42,43) 

English 
sth Sem Regular 

(Room No: 

36,39,40,41,42,43) 

Political Science 

sth Sem Regular 
(Room No: 

36,39,40,41.42,43) 

SEC 

EDUCAIION 

sh Sem Regular 
(Room No: 

36,39,40,41,42,43) 

ROOM NO: (His: 

1,2,3,5) 

Chem: 41,42,43,44 

Departmental use 

Philosophy, Zoology 
(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO: (Phil: 

51,52,53,54,64,65,66,Ind) 

Zo0: 1,2 

Political Science, 

Mathematics 

(Major & Minor) 
ROOM No: (Pol: 

3,5,36,39,40,41,42) 

Math:25,26,29 

Departmental use 

Nepali 

(Minor) 
ROOM NO: 1 

Geography 
(Major & Minor) 

ROOM NO:36,39 

Departmental use 

SEC 

Departmental use 



N.B.: The room allotment for the Skill Examination (SEC) |s Semester to be held on 28/09 2024 are as Toows. 
Subject 

Assamese 

Bengali 
Bodo 

English 
Education 

Geography 
History 
Hindi 

Nepali 

Subject 
Assamese 

Bengali 
Bodo 

English 
Education 

Geography 
History 
Hindi 

Room No. 

Nepali 

39.40,41 
25.26.29 

36 

64.65.66 

Auditorium 
46.48 

1.2 

3 

4A 

Room No. 

36 

1 

46 

39 

40,41 

47,48 

42 

43 

Subject 

43 

Economics 

Philosophy 
Political 

N.B.: The room allotment for the Skill Examination (SEC) 3rd Semester to be held on 28/09/2024 are as follows: 

Science 

Botany 

Chemistry 
Physics 

Mathematics 

Zoology 
Statistics 

Subject 
Economics 

Philosophy 
Political 
Science 

Botany 

Chemistry 
Physics 

Mathematics 

Zoology 

Room No. 

Statistics 

42.43 

5.44 

Indoor 

51,52 
54 

53,55 

56 

47 

4 

Room No. 

1A 

25 

Ind 

44 

26 

2 

3 

LokanayakDOmeo Kumar Das 
College, Dhekiajuli 

Prncipat 
LUKD. College, Uhekiaj 

Sontpu, Assam 
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