REVISED

LOKANAYAK OMEO KUMAR DAS COLLEGE, DHEKIAJULI 1ST SESSIONAL EXAMINATION, 2024

TIME TABLE CUM ROOM ALLOTMENT

Date	Semester	9:00 a.m 11:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m 1:30 p.m.	2:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.
		MDC		Hindi (Minor)
	1 st	MDC		ROOM NO-36
19/09/24	3rd			MDC
	5 th	Departmental use		Departmental use
		Statistics		
	1 st	(Major & Minor) ROOM	Departmental use	VAC
		N0-5	for 5 th Semester	
20/09/24	3 rd	Hindi (Minor)	Sessional	
		ROOM NO-1	Examination	
	5 th	Departmental use		Departmental use
	1st	AEC		
21/09/24	3rd			AEC
	5th	Departmental use		Departmental use
		Geography		English
		(Major & Minor)		(Major & Minor)
	1st	ROOM NO-		ROOM NO-
		39,40,41,46,47,48,36		36,39,40,41,42,43
23/09/24		Bengali		Nepali
	3rd	(Major & Minor)		(Minor)
		ROOM NO-36		ROOM NO-1
	5th	Departmental use		Departmental use
		Assamese, Botany	-	History, Chemistry
	1st	(Major & Minor)		(Major & Minor)
		ROOM NO- (Ass:		ROOM NO-(His:
		1,2,3,4,5,36,39,40) Bot:		1,2,3,4,5,36,39,40),
		41,42,43		Chem: 41,42,43,44,46
24/09/24		Bodo, Statistics		Philosophy, Zoology
	3rd	(Major & Minor)		(Major & Minor)
		ROOM NO: (Bodo:		ROOM NO (Phil:
		25,26,29) Stat: 47		64,65,66) Zoo: Indoor
	5th	Departmental use		Departmental use
		Bodo, Mathematics		
	1st	(Major & Minor)		Economics
25/09/24		ROOM NO: (Bodo: 1,2,3),		(Major & Minor)
		Math: 36,39		ROOM NO: 36,39,40
		English		History, Chemistry
	3rd			
		(Major & Minor)		(Major & Minor)

		ROOM NO: 64,65,66		ROOM NO: (His:	
				1,2,3,5)	
				Chem: 41,42,43,44	
	5th	Departmental use	Assamese 5th Sem Regular (Room No: 36,39,40,41,42,43)	Departmental use	
	1st			Philosophy, Zoology	
		Bengali, Physics		(Major & Minor)	
		(Major & Minor)		ROOM NO: (Phil:	
		ROOM NO: (Ben:		51,52,53,54,64,65,66,Ind	
		25,26,29) Phy: 3,5		Zoo: 1,2	
	-			Political Science,	
	3rd	Education, Physics		Mathematics	
26/09/24		(Major & Minor)		(Major & Minor)	
		ROOM NO: (Edu:		ROOM No: (Pol:	
		1,2,36,39,40,41,42,43) Phy:		3,5,36,39,40,41,42)	
		65		Math:25,26,29	
			English		
	5th	Departmental use	5 th Sem Regular	D	
			(Room No:	Departmental use	
			36,39,40,41,42,43)		
		Education		Nanali	
	1st	(Major & Minor)		Nepali	
		ROOM NO: (Edu:		(Minor) ROOM NO: 1	
		1,2,3,5,36,39,40,41,42)		ROOM NO; I	
	3rd	Economics		Geography	
27/09/24		(Major & Minor)		(Major & Minor)	
		ROOM NO: 25,26,29		ROOM NO:36,39	
	5th	Departmental use	Political Science 5 th Sem Regular (Room No: 36,39,40,41,42,43)	Departmental use	
	1st	Political Science			
		(Major & Minor)		SEC	
		ROOM NO: (Pol:		Sec	
		1,2,3,5,36,39,40,41,42,43,44)			
39/00/21	3rd	Assamese, Botany	Mariana and Archive and Archiv		
28/09/24		(Major & Minor)	OPC		
		ROOM NO: (Ass:	SEC		
		65,66,Ind) Bot: 25,26,29			
	5th	Departmental use	EDUCATION 5 th Sem Regular (Room No: 36,39,40,41,42,43)	Departmental use	

 $\textbf{N.B.:} \ The \ room \ allotment \ for \ the \ Skill \ Examination \ (SEC) \ 1^{st} \ Semester \ to \ be \ held \ on \ 28/09/2024 \ are \ as \ follows: -1/2024 \ are \ are \$

Subject	Room No.	Subject	Room No.
Assamese	39,40,41	Economics	42,43
Bengali	25,26,29	Philosophy	5,44
Bodo	36	Political Science	Indoor
English	64,65,66	Botany	51,52
Education	Auditorium	Chemistry	54
Geography	46,48	Physics	53,55
History	1,2	Mathematics	56
Hindi	3	Zoology	47
Nepali	4A	Statistics	4B

$\textbf{N.B.:} \ The \ room \ allotment \ for \ the \ Skill \ Examination \ (SEC) \ 3^{rd} \ Semester \ to \ be \ held \ on \ 28/09/2024 \ are \ as \ follows: -100 \ are \ and \ room \ allotment \ for \ the \ Skill \ Examination \ (SEC) \ 3^{rd} \ Semester \ to \ be \ held \ on \ 28/09/2024 \ are \ as \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are \ are \ follows: -100 \ are \ are$

Room No.	Subject	Room No.
36	Economics	4A
1	Philosophy	25
46	Political Science	Ind
39	Botany	44
40,41	Chemistry	26
47,48	Physics	29
42	Mathematics	2
43	Zoology	3
43	Statistics	2
	36 1 46 39 40,41 47,48 42 43	36 Economics 1 Philosophy 46 Political Science 39 Botany 40,41 Chemistry 47,48 Physics 42 Mathematics 43 Zoology

Lokanayak Omeo Kumar Das College, Dhekiajuli

Principal L.O.K.D. College, Uhekiana Sonapur, Assam